HFI is a high pressure float valve with internal
liquid measuring device. The float valve is
designed for direct flange mounting or welding
on to plate heat exchanger type condensers, as
illustrated in Figure 1: Plate heat exchanger
HFI is direct acting, therefore no differential
pressure is required to activate the valve.
HFI is robust and reliable due to its simple

A = Butt welding ANSI
Table 23: Connection types
Type Code numbers
Insert for HFI 070 (complete insert with float ball - without float housing) 148G3584
Insert for HFI 060 ( complete insert with float ball - without float housing) 148G3663
Insert for HFI 050 ( complete insert with float ball - without float housing) 148G3662
Insert for HFI 040 ( complete insert with float ball - without float housing) 148G3661
Float valve, type HFI
© Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2023.01 AI220786430153en-001201 | 14
Accessories
Figure 17: Connection types